5/11/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE
401 STRAZD

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$273.86

$1.00

$274.86

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($68.51) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($30.00) $0.00

($98.51)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$342.37 $342.37
$31.00 $31.00
$373.37 $373.37

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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