5/11/2009

**Drawer Report** 

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b>ORace</b>						
400 LODGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
401 STRAZD	\$273.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.51)	\$0.00	7	\$342.37	\$342.37	\$0.00	10	
406 KAVULA	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	2	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	5	
Totals:	\$274.86			(\$98.51)		9	\$373.37	\$373.37		15	